ES NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
ARKADIY KENIG	2006-016983
10620 Balboa Blvd. Apt #102	Klamath County, Oregon
Granada Hills, CA 91344-6339	Mamatir County, Olegon
Grantor's Name and Address	
RVI PROPERTIES, INC	
c/o Pauline Browning	00001919200600169830020028
HC71, Box 495C Grantee's Name and Address Hanover, NM 88041	SPACE RE 08/23/2006 02:46:09 PM Fee: \$26.00
RVI PROPERTIES, INC	FOR NO, Kecords of this county.
c/o Pauline Browning	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
HC71, Box 495C	
Hanover, NM 88041 Until requested etherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	NAME TITLE
RVI PROPERTIES, INC	
c/o Pauline Browning	By, Deputy.
HC71, Box 495C	
Hanover, NM 88041	
	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	
ARKADIY KENIG & LARISA KENIG	fter stated, to grantor paid by
	CORPORATION
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, s	ell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
	ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining,
situated in KLAMATH COUNTY County, S	
LOT 07, BLOCK 42, NIMROD RIVER	
LOT 08, BLOCK 42, NIMROD RIVER	R PARK, 4TH ADDITION
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON	
•	
	•
	•
· ·	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	
	ee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized m all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
	in an encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state).
	and that
	d every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the	
	ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$6000_0000 Mkxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporatio	
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this	s instrument on; if grantor
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed an	d its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do
so by order of its board of directors.	
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON I	TRANSFER-
RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHT UNDER CHAPTER 1, OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (20 INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE	
INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND	DO4)). THIS ED IN THIS ARKADIY KENIG HERAGIY HEING DEGULA- E PERSON HE APPRO- APPROVED GODE FOR BODE.
TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH	E PERSON IT APPERSON T.APTCA KENTC
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A	APPROVED LARISH REINIG Lakerse Reinig -
USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN EST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AND TO INQUIRE A	u on ron-
RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER C	HAPTER 1,
OREGUN LAWS 2006 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004)).	/ A 6
STATE OF OREGON, Cour	ity of Las Mageles)ss.
This instrument was	acknowledged before me on Muguest 14,000, pull and Lavisa Kenig
by rivkacia Ktv	acknowledged before me on
	acknowledged before me on,
,	
of	. (3)
	(A many of the control of the contr
LISA M. GAGLIO	Notary Public for Oregon L.G. (all Fornica
Commission # 1405669	Notary Public for Oregon Eth. (alifornia
Notary Public - California	My commission expires nach. 16, 2007
Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Mar 15, 2007	
A	

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California)
County of LOS Angeles	SS.
on <u>August 10, 2000</u> before me, _	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane-Boe, Notary Poblic") Kenig & Levisa Kenig Name (Not Signate)
personally appeared AVKGCIY	Kenig & Ulvisa Kenig
	 personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
LISA M. GAGLIO Commission # 1405669 Notary Public - California Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Mar 15, 2007	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that be she they executed the same in bie bertheir authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), of the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature of Notary Public
OPT	IONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pro	we valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven- ent of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document:	
Document Date:	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	
Signer's Name:	RIGHT THUMBPRIN OF SIGNER
☐ Individual	Top of thumb here
☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s):	
☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General	
Attorney-in-Fact	
☐ Trustee	
☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other:	
Signer Is Representing:	